Compressors / Συμπιεστές
Prices without V.A.T.  /  Τιμές χωρίς Φ.Π.A.
TOTALINE with extensive presence in the Greek market has
established itself as the ultimate destination for professionals
in the air conditioning, heating, ventilating and refrigeration
industry. Responding to the rhythms of an ever-evolving
technology, provides sustainable solutions with exceptional
products that exceed our customers expectations.

17
Scroll Compressors / Συμπιεστές Scroll
Copeland SCROLL MODEL DESIGNATION
NOTE: Not all combinations are listed. Refer to Copeland® Brand Products Selectio Software & brochures for availability.
Information in this document are subject to chang without notification.
18
Reciprocating Compressors
Παλινδρομικοί Συμπιεστές
19
Carlyle Semi-Hermetic
Carlyle Ημιερμητικού Τύπου
06DA COMPRESSORS / 06DA ΣΥΜΠΙΕΣΤΕΣ
High Temperature Model
Μοντέλα Υψηλών Θερμοκρασιών
Code
Κωδικός
HP Capacity / Απόδοση kW
(+7°C /+50°C, R-407C)
Price List
Τιμή €
06DA8182AA365A 6,5 20,77 3.120,00
06DA8252BA365A 8,0 26,80 3.560,00
06DA3282BA365A 10,0 32,20 3.500,00
06DA5372BA065A 15,0 43,20 3.600,00
Without service valves, oil heater, support kit
Χωρίς βάνες, αντίσταση λαδιού και βάσεις
Accessories
Εξαρτήματα
Compressor Size
Μέγεθος συμπιεστή
818 825 328 537
Code
Κωδικός
Description
Περιγραφή
Quantity
Τεμάχια
Price List
Τιμή €
06DA 660 061 Compressor Valve 7/8”
Βάνα Συμπιεστή 7/8’’
1 85,00
06DA 660 064 Compressor Valve 1 1/8”
Βάνα Συμπιεστή 1 1/8’’
1 1 1 1 94,00
06DA 660 065 Compressor Valve 1 3/8”
Βάνα Συμπιεστή 1 3/8’’
1 1 130,00
06EA 660 090 Compressor Valve 1 5/8”
Βάνα Συμπιεστή 1 5/8’’
1 130,00
06EA 660 168 Crankcase Heater
Αντίσταση Λαδιού
All 06D
ΟΛΑ 06D
80,00
06DA 660 057 Kit Mounting
Σετ Τοποθέτησης
All 06D
ΟΛΑ 06D
40,00
06DR 660 014 Head Cooling Fan
Ανεμιστήρας Κεφαλής
All 06D
ΟΛΑ 06D
650,00
06DA 660 089 Head & Suction cut off Capacity
Κεφαλή με Βαλβίδα Αποφόρτισης
All 06D
ΟΛΑ 06D
400,00
EF 19ZE 240 Capacity control coil
Πηνίο Βαλβίδας Αποφόρτισης